
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump W55 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Neringa Jakstiene USA Toruń, POL 19-03-25WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 5.22

GROUP 1
Start:  23-03-31  14:00:00

End: 23-03-31  14:36:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 4024 Jennifer HEDGES W55 United States of America  4.19 680     

2 856 Barbara GÄHLING W55 Germany  4.14 663     

3 2233 Edita VALIULIENE W55 Lithuania  4.12 654     

4 912 Heike HESSE W55 Germany  4.04 626     

5 2322 Marlou KLAVER W55 Netherlands  4.03 623     

6 2319 Erica JESTERHOUDT W55 Netherlands  3.75 522     

7 3634 BORONAT Gemma SOLÉ W55 Spain  3.54 451     

8 930 Nicola IWANOWSKI W55 Germany  3.50 438     

9 852 Silvia FRIEDRICH W55 Germany  3.39 403     

10 1568 Wai Lan LUNG W55 Hong Kong, China  3.27 364     

11 1566 Yuen Man Mandy LEUNG W55 Hong Kong, China  3.10 312     

12 3224 Sorina CERNAIANU W55 Romania  2.99 281     

I II III

4.04 4.19 3.84Jennifer HEDGES

4.14 - -Barbara GÄHLING

3.94 3.91 4.12Edita VALIULIENE

4.04 4.02 xHeike HESSE

4.03 3.87 3.72Marlou KLAVER

3.42 3.75 3.56Erica JESTERHOUDT

3.44 3.54 3.54BORONAT Gemma SOLÉ

x 3.40 3.50Nicola IWANOWSKI

3.13 3.39 2.86Silvia FRIEDRICH

3.08 3.27 2.97Wai Lan LUNG

2.87 2.98 3.10Yuen Man Mandy LEUNG

x 2.99 2.64Sorina CERNAIANU
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  4 events

Barbara GÄHLING Germany1  3407

Jennifer HEDGES United States of America2  3040 367

Edita VALIULIENE Lithuania3  2950 457

Heike HESSE Germany4  2877 530

Marlou KLAVER Netherlands5  2659 748

BORONAT Gemma SOLÉ Spain6  2486 921

Erica JESTERHOUDT Netherlands7  2300 1107

Silvia FRIEDRICH Germany8  2132 1275

Wai Lan LUNG Hong Kong, China9  2129 1278

Nicola IWANOWSKI Germany10  2117 1290

Sorina CERNAIANU Romania11  1827 1580

Yuen Man Mandy LEUNG Hong Kong, China12  1645 1762

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W55
1 Heat 1 Jennifer HEDGES United States of America  4.191 7E+02    

2 Heat 1 Barbara GÄHLING Germany  4.142 7E+02    

3 Heat 1 Edita VALIULIENE Lithuania  4.123 7E+02    

4 Heat 1 Heike HESSE Germany  4.044 6E+02    

5 Heat 1 Marlou KLAVER Netherlands  4.035 6E+02    

6 Heat 1 Erica JESTERHOUDT Netherlands  3.756 5E+02    

7 Heat 1 BORONAT Gemma SOLÉ Spain  3.547 5E+02    

8 Heat 1 Nicola IWANOWSKI Germany  3.508 4E+02    

9 Heat 1 Silvia FRIEDRICH Germany  3.399 4E+02    

10 Heat 1 Wai Lan LUNG Hong Kong, China  3.2710 4E+02    

11 Heat 1 Yuen Man Mandy LEUNG Hong Kong, China  3.1011 3E+02    

12 Heat 1 Sorina CERNAIANU Romania  2.9912 3E+02    
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